505969515 03/16/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6016222

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AMIT KESHRI	04/01/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UTC FIRE & SECURITY INDIA, LTD.
Street Address:	UNIT NO. 8, 1ST FLOOR, THE CENTRIUM, LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI MARG, KURLA WEST
City:	MUMBAI
State/Country:	INDIA
Postal Code:	400070

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16547181

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: usptopatentmail@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondent Name: CANTOR COLBURN LLP
Address Line 1: 20 CHURCH STREET

Address Line 2: 22ND FLOOR

Address Line 4: HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06103-3207

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	103296US01 (U321332US)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID A. BURNS	
SIGNATURE:	/David A. Burns/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/16/2020	

Total Attachments: 2 source=8DT0538#page1.tif source=8DT0538#page2.tif

PATENT 505969515 REEL: 052178 FRAME: 0992

ASSESSMENT NO

47 Office Association (Clarent Department of Control Office Con

ELEVATOR DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

A three of the second parent of the design of the second o

- e de la compartica del compartica del compartica del compartica del compartica del comparti
- the application (flet) than country paradiction or other patherny based thereog, including direct or other transporter from the country country of the right to the country of the country
- and the formal of the end of the
- al and the control of the control of

The indirection of the resolution of the second of the sec

The united stands from a substance the designed to present the application opening and filter date of the divise energinerations paratrappicates and a relicion of grass, site conserva-

Application No.

Commence Recognition (Commence Commence Commence Commence Commence Commence Commence Commence Commence Commence

in comme

Storyag & July and April Color Dark Occas Colors

De la California de Califo and the transfer of

Amir Keshri

198 - Table (1

REEL: 952178 FRAME: 99941

RECORDED: 03/16/2020